Spécifications
info@borealux.com / www.borealux.com /  1-888-540-4713
Client
Project
Date
Type
Qty
PO#
LS-ARCH-EXT-R
Model 195mm 225mm
Power 20W 40W
Voltage 120VAC 120VAC
Lumens 1422Lm(RGBW)
3077Lm(CCT)
2464Lm(RGBW)
5518Lm(CCT)
CCT 2.7K,3K,3.5K,4K,5K,RGBW 2.7K,3K,3.5K,4K,5K,RGBW
Dimensions D195*H180mm D225*H220mm
Weight 3.1Kg 4.5Kg
Control DMX512/0-10V DMX512/0-10V
Operating
Temperature
-40ºC to 55ºC -40ºC to 55ºC
Protection IP65 IP65
LS-ARCH-EXT-120V.240V-R- -
Size CCT
-
Beam
angle
195mm
225mm
2.7K
3K
3.5K
4K
5K
RGBW
5º
10º
20º
25º
35º
40º
60º
Order Code
-
Finish
BK (noire)
WH (Blanc)
SI (Argent)
Description
The spotlight of choice with a narrow beam
with a large throw distance.
For medium and large buildings.
Available in two sizes, 20W and 40W.
Different CCTs are available and also
in RGBW.
Choice of 3 finishes: white, black or silver
DMX512 or 0-10V control.
5-year limited warranty.
DMX
info@borealux.com / www.borealux.com /  1-888-540-4713
Dimensions
Client
Project
Date
Type
Qty
PO#
Installation
LS-ARCH-EXT-120V-R
DMX Controller
120VAC
Note: Max. 60 projectors on a DMX line
195mm 225mm
0-10V0-10V0-10V0-10V0-10V0-10V
info@borealux.com / www.borealux.com /  1-888-540-4713
Client
Project
Date
Type
Qty
PO#
Installation
LS-ARCH-EXT-120V-R
One color (No control)
120VAC
One color (0-10V)
120VAC 120VAC 120VAC
120VAC 120VAC 120VAC 120VAC
120VAC 120VAC
120VAC 120VAC
Accessories